App
lica
tion
No
te
GNSS Monitoring and
Interference Recording
R

omni 1GHz to 2GHz
16
ORDERING GUIDE
Configuration A
Option Description
IZT R3030 VUHF Receiver 2
IZT R3301 alternative VUHF Receiver 3
IZT R3302 alternative VUHF Receiver 4
IZT R3410 alternative Ruggedized VUHF Receiver 5
IZT R3411 alternative Ruggedized VUHF Receiver 6
IZT SignalSuite-510 Sensor Synchronisation
IZT SignalSuite-810 RF Recorder R3000 – 25 MHz
IZT SignalSuite-230 Long-term Spectrogram Recording
IZT SignalSuite-240 Mask Triggered Recording
IZT SignalSuite-242 Pre-Recording
IZT SignalSuite-830 Data Processor
IZT SignalSuite-260 Signal Import/Export
IZT SignalSuite-820 Viewer
IZT A1000-CMB Metal Case USB Dongle
IZT SignalSuite-310 Time Shift Signal Access
IZT SignalSuite-262 Signal Extraction
IZT P2201 Server for GIDAS®
SPR-GID-0601 GIDAS® Software - Base Bands 7
GPS L1, Galileo E1, GLONASS G1
2
with options R3000-TRIG and R3000-OCX
3
with options R3301-CHS, R3000-RF3 and R3300-GSR
4
with options R3302-CHS, R3000-RF3 and R3300-GSR
5
with options R3410-CHS, R3000-RF3, R3410-DCW, P1010, R3300-GSR and A1000-GPS
6
with options R3411-CHS, R3000-RF3, P1010, R3300-GSR and A1000-GPS
7
The GIDAS
®
Software is licensed from OHB Digital Solutions.
17
GNSS Monitoring and Interference Recording |
Configuration B
Option Description
IZT R4000 Wideband Receiver 8
IZT SignalSuite-510 Sensor Synchronization
IZT SignalSuite-812 RF Recorder R4000 – 120 MHz
IZT SignalSuite-230 Long-term Spectrogram Recording
IZT SignalSuite-240 Mask Triggered Recording
IZT SignalSuite-242 Pre-Recording
IZT SignalSuite-830 Data Processor
IZT SignalSuite-260 Signal Import/Export
IZT A1000-CMB Metal Case USB Dongle
IZT SignalSuite-820 Viewer
IZT SignalSuite-310 Time Shift Signal Access
IZT SignalSuite-262 Signal Extraction
IZT P2201 Server for GIDAS®
SPR-GID-0601 GIDAS® Software - Base Bands 9
GPS L1, Galileo E1, GLONASS G1
8
with options R4000-CHS, R4000-RF3W and A1000-RTS
9
The GIDAS
®
Software is licensed from OHB Digital Solutions.
18
Configuration C
Option Description
2xIZT R4000 Wideband Receiver 10
IZT SignalSuite-510 Sensor Synchronization
2xIZT SignalSuite-812 RF Recorder R4000 – 120 MHz
IZT SignalSuite-230 Long-term Spectrogram Recording
IZT SignalSuite-240 Mask Triggered Recording
IZT SignalSuite-242 Pre-Recording
IZT SignalSuite-830 Data Processor